4. kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pofici dlouhy zavod

2020-09-26 Nachod

juniorky, Zeny, ultraveterani
start ~ 14:38:01 | 2004 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 26

kategorie
seniofi 40
seniorky 116
masters Zeny 111
masters Zeny 109
ultraveterani 119
juniorky 101
seniorky 107
juniofi 39
masters muzi 38
veterani 63
seniorky 110
veteranky 108
seniorky 113
seniorky 112
ultraveterani 118
juniorky 115
juniorky 117
masters Zeny 105
masters Zeny 103
seniorky 114
seniorky 123
seniorky 106
ultraveterani 121
masters Zeny 104
seniorky 102
ultraveterani 120
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BiLOVSKY LUKAS
DOLEZALOVA BARBORA
FERANCOVA LIBUSE
FETTEROVA EDITA
FLASKA JIRi
FORTOVA PETRA
GREBIKOVA MARTINA
HERCIK JAKUB
HONZATKO CESTMIR
JILEK JAN
KADLECOVA MARTINA
KISLINGEROVA IVANA
KITZBERGEROVA KRISTYNA
LEGATOVA ALENA
MACHACEK LUBOMIR
MAIXNEROVA ELISKA
ONDERKOVA ELISKA
ONDRUSKOVA JANA
PYTELOVA VERONIKA
SOKOLOVA VENDULA
STIPALOVA HANA
TROJANCOVA PAVLA
VAVRA PETR
VYBIRALOVA VERA
ZBOZKOVA ANDREA
ZABA MARTIN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
BKG

JAFIDUTO 1984
COCONI

KOSTKA RACING

T) SOKOL KUNVALD
T) SOKOL KUNVALD
UNIKOSY

TSUNAMI

COCONI

PSP KK PLZEN
PRAHA

TRISTA 60

KOBRA

TSUNAMI
KOLOBEZCI PARDUBICE
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
BKG

BKG

BKG

T) SOKOL MAXICKY
COCONI

JAFIDUTO 1984
KOSTKA RACING
TRISTAG0

COCONI

start list

rocnik
2001
1987
1977
1979
1951
2002
1988
2003
1975
1963
1983
1965
1985
1996
1959
2004
2002
1977
1976
1983
1985
1987
1954
1973
2001
1958
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